Campus, Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007 and at  

(2) GMRT Khodad, Near Narayangaon, Tal. Junnar, Dist. 

Pune 410504, Maharashtra 

काया / सेिा / आपडूता की अनुमाडनत लागत 

Estimated Cost of Work /                                        

Service / Supply 

: Rs. 1,25,00,000/- (Rs. One Crore Twenty-Five Lacs Only).    

(including GST) 

आपडूता/काया/ सेिा का स्थान 

Location of supply/ work/ service 

: (1) NCRA-TIFR, Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Campus, Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007     and  

(2) GMRT Khodad, Near Narayangaon, Tal. Junnar, Dist. 

Pune 410504, Maharashtra